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EURD2012"" MATCH FIXTURE

Paland: Central European Summer Time (UTC+z)

POLAND-UKRAINE Ukraine: Eastern European Summer Time (UTC+3)
Date Time | Match Stadium Stage Team 1 |Hesu|t| Team 2
16:00 National Stadium, Warsaw |Opening Ceremony
First round of group stage matches
Friday, June & .
18:00| 1  MNational Stadium, Warsaw Poland pm | — |i== Greece
Group A
20045 2 Municipal Stadium, Wroclaw Russia g | — |Maem Czech Republic
18:00) 3  Metalist Stadium, Kharkiv Metherlands e | — | Qe DENMark
Saturday, June 9 Group B
20:45| 4 Arena Lviv, Lviv Germany I | | |E Fortugal
1800 5 PGE Arena, Gdansk Spain | — || | taly
Sunday, June 10 Group C
20:45| 6  MWunicipal Stadium, Poznan Republic of Ireland || B — | e Croatia
18:00| 7 Donbass Arena, Donetsk France ] ]| — |=4=England
Monday, June 11 Group D
20:45| &  Olympic Stadium, Kiev Ukraing ™. | __ == Syyeden
18:00| 9  Municipal Stadium, Wrockaw Greece 2= | — ||pgg Czech Republic
Tuesday, June 12 Group A =
20:45| 10  Mational Stadium, Warsaw Poland gy | — | Russia
18:00| 11 Arena Lviv, Lviv Denmark gge| — | [l Portugal
Wednesday, June 13 Group B
20045 12 Metalist Stadium, Kharkiv Metherlands = — | I Germany
18:00| 13 Municipal Stadium, Poznan taty )] ]| — |=E= Croatia
Thursday, June 14 Group C
20:45| 14 PGE Arena, Gdansk Spain = | — |H M Republic of Ireland
18:.00| 16 Donbass Arena, Donetsk Ukraine ™= | _ ' | France
Friday, June 15 Group D
20:45| 15  Olympic Stadium, Kiev Sweden gim| — |[=4=England
20:45| 17 Municipal Stadium, Wroclaw Czech Republic h — | gy Poland
Saturday, June 16 Group A =
20:45| 18 Mational Stadium, Warsaw Greece 3= | — | Fussia
20:45| 19  Metalist Stadium, Kharkiv Portugal Bl | — | Metherlands
Sunday, June 17 Group B
20045 20  Arena Lviv, Lviv Denmark == — | Germany
20045 21 PGE Arena, Gdansk Croata = | — |DE Spain
Monday, June 13 : Group C
20045| 22 Municipal Stadium, Poznan ltahy I I — |B B Republic of Ireland
20:45| 23 Donbass Arena, Donetsk England =f= | — |™ |jraine
Tuesday, June 19 Group D
20:45| 24  Olympic Stadium, Kiev Sweden Bam| — | B France
Wednesday, June 20 No games scheduled
Thurzsday, June 24 |20:45| 25 National Stadium, Warsaw 14| — |2B
Friday, June 22 20:45| 26 PGE Arena, Gdansk 1B, — |2A
Quarter-finalz
Saturday, June 23 | 20145 27 [Donbass Arena, Donetsk 1w, — (2D
Sunday, June 24 (20:45| 28  Olympic Stadium, Kiev D] — |(2C
Monday, June 25
No games scheduled
Tuesday, June 26
Wednesday, June 27| 20:45| 29 Donbass Arena, Donetzk Winnerof #25| — |[Winner of #27
Semi-finals
Thursday, June 25 |20:45| 30 National Stadium, Warsaw Winnerof #2686 — |[Winner of #23
Friday, June 29
No games scheduled
Saturday, June 30
18:45 Obympic Stadium, Kiev Closing Ceremony
Sunday, July 1
20:45| 31 Olympic Stadium, Kiev Final Winner of #28| — |Winner of #30
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